
J. GUNDLACH & Co.,
Fine Old Tahle Wines.

California's Choicest Products.

100 CROCKER-l.ANGLEY DIRECTORY.
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Commercial, from the bay
bet Sacramento and Clay, W
to Dupont

Cross Sts. N. S.

EastXorth 2 1

Drumm 100 101

Davis 200 201

Front 300 301
Batterv 400 401

Sansome 500 501

Leidesdorff
Montgomery 600 601

Kearny 700 701

Dupont (e) (e)

Commonwealth Avenue (late
Chase), from N s Point Lobos
Av bet Parker and Jordan
AV8

Concord Avenue (West End
Tract), from E s Mission
Pvoad nr County Line

Congdon (College Homestead), from

Canal to Silver Av
Congo (Sunny Side), from

Mangels Av S to Circular Av
Congress (Flint Tract), from

Buena Vista Av S W to Ash-
burv

ConMihg (South S. F.) , from
Silver Av nr Augusta

Connecticut, from Sixteenth
bet Missouri and Arkansas,
S to Tulare

Converse, from S s Bryant
bet Eighth and Xinth, S E to

Brannan
Cook, from Point Lobos Av

bet Blake and Boyce
Cooper's Alley, fromN s Jack-

son bet Kearny and Dupont
Cora, "W of San Bruno Av nr

County Line
Corbett Avenue, from Seven-

teenth and Clara Av S W to

Ocean Av
Corea (South S. F.) , see Ninth

Av South
Cortez (Bernal Heights, now

Rutledge Av), from Fran-
conia Av S W

Cortland Avenue (Bemal
Heights), from Mission nr
Thirtieth, E to San Bruno Av

COSO Avenue (Beraal Heights),

from Precita Av nr Mission,
S E to North Av

Costa Rica (South S. F.), see
Thirty-sixth Av South

Cotta (Spring Valley Home-
stead), W of Mission P.oad nr
Sliver Av

Cottage Place, from E s Jones
bet Geary and Post

Cottage Row, fromN s Sutter
bet Webster and Fillmore, N
to Bush

Cotter (Academy Tract), from
N W 8 Mission Road bet
Theresa and Francis

County or Mission Road, from
termination of Mission S W
to County Line

Cram Place, from N s Golden
Gate Av bet Buchanan and
Webster

Crane, from Paul Av S to
Salinas Av

Craut (College Homestead),
from Canal S to Silver Av

Creek Lane (now Erie) , from
N E Folsom bet Thirteenth
and Fourteenth

Crescent Avenue, from Mis-
sion S of West Av, E to San
Bruno Av

Croce (Academy Tract) , from
N W s Mission Road bet
Francis and Harrington

Crocker, from N s West Mis-
sion bet Brady and Hermann

Crocker (now Clipper), from
Lincoln Av W to Fowler Av

Crocker Avenue (now Clip-
per), from W s Douglass bet
Twenty-fifth and Twenty-
sixth. W to High

Cronogue Alley, from S s
Twenty-first bet Guerrero
and Fair Oaks

Crook, from N s Townsend
bet Third and Fourth

Cross, from Mission Road nr
County Line

Croton, nr intersection of Old
San Jose Road and Castro

Crystal (late Milton),W of Old
San Jose Road nr County Line

Cum Cook Alley, fromW s Du-
pont bet .Jackson and Pacific

Cumberland (late Columbia),
from W s Guerrero bet Nine-
teenth and Twentieth, W to

Noe
Cumberland Place, fromW s

Valencia bet Nineteenth and
Twentieth

Curtis, from New Morse bet
Pope and Reed

Cushman, from N s California
bet Mason and Taylor, N to
Sacramento

Custom House Place, from N
8 Washington bet Battery
and Sansome

Cuvier (Spring Valley Home-
stead), from W s Mission
Road nr Silver Av

Cypress Alley, from S s Twen-
ty-fourth bet Howard and
Mission, S to Twenty-sixth

D (now Fulton) , from First Av
N of Golden Gate Park, W to

the ocean.

D South, from Water Front
S W to County Line

Dacotah (South S. F.), from
the bay S to India Basin

Dale Place, from S s Golden
Gate Av bet Leavenworth
and Hyde

Dame(Fairmount Tract) ,from
Thirtieth nr Church, S to
Randall

Danton(Spring Valley Home-
stead), W of Mission Road nr
Silver Av

Danvers, from Corbett Av
S E to Casein Av

Dartmouth (UniversitjHomestead),

from S 8 Silver Av W of
Bowdoln

Davis, from N s Market bet
Drumm and Front, N to the
bay

Gross Sts. E. W.
Market and Pine 2 1

California 100 101

Sacramento 200 201
Commercial
Clay 300 301
Washington 400 401
Oregon
Jackson 500 501

Pacific ;!;.'.'!;;;."!.'.'!.' eoo eoi
Chambers
Broadway 700 701
Vallejo 800 801

Dawson Place, from E s Mason
bet Sacramento and Clay

Day, from W s San Jose Av
bet Twenty-ninth and Thir-
tieth, W to Fowler Av. (The
buildings on several blocks
are incorrectly numbered.)

Cross Sts. N. S.

San Jose Avenue 2 1

Dolores (200) 100 101
Church (300)200 201
Sanchez (400) 300 301
Noe 400 401
Castro 500 501

Diamond 600 601
Douglass 700 701
Hoffman Avenue 800 801
Bellevue 900 901

De Boom, from W s First bet
Bryant and Brannan, S W to
Second

De Haro, from Eighth bet
Carolina and Rhode Island,
S to Islais Creek

De Kalb (Bernal Heights , now
Peralta Av.), from S s Cort-
land Av bet Heath and Brad-
ford

De Long (late Schiller) , W of
Old San Jose Road nr County
Line

De Long Avenue (late Lucy)

,

from S s Waller bet Masonic
Av and Ashburv

De Montfort Avenue (Lake
View), from Miramar Av W
to Arlington Av

De Wolf (West End Tract),
from Sherman Av nr Old San
Jose Road, S W to Sickles Av

Dearborn (late Mission Av),
from Ss Seventeenth bet Va-
lencia and Guerrero

Decatur, from S s Bryant bet
Seventh and Eighth, SE to
Brannan

Decatur (Bernal Heights),
see Roscoe

Decker Alley, fromW s Sev-
enth bet Folsom and Harrl-

Dehon, from S s Sixteenth
bet Church and Sanchez, S
to Seventeenth

Delaware, from the bay bet
Massachusetts and Maryland,
S to First Av South

Delaware (University Home-
stead), see Saratoga

Delaware Avenue (West End
Tract), E of Old San Jose
Road nr San Miguel

Delaware Avenue (City Land
Ass'n Tract), see Worcester
Av

Delaware Court,from N s
Sutter bet Powell and Mason

Delgado, from E s Hyde bet
Green and Union

Delta Place, from E s Mason
bet Sutter and Bush

Denmark (South S. F.), see
Second Av South

Derby (late Oak), from E s
Mason bet Geary and Post

Derby Place (late Oak), from
E s Taylor bet Geary and
Post

Desmond, W of San Bruno
Av nr County Line

Detroit (Sunny Side), from
Melrose Av S to Circular Av

Devlsadero, from N s Thir-
teenth bet Scott and Brod-
erick, N to the bay

Cross Sis. E. W.
Ridley 2 1

Lloyd
Waller 100 101

Halght 200 201
Page 300 801

Oak 400 401

Fell 500 501
Hayes 600 601
Grove 700 701
Fulton 800 801
McAllister 900 901

Golden Gate Avenue.lOOO 1001
Turk 1100 1101

Eddy 1200 1201

Ellis 1300 1301

O'Farrell 1400 1401

Geary 1500 1501

Garden Avenue
Post 1600 1601

Sutter 1700 1701
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